Place Score Name

Section 1-AAA 2009

1st 2nd 3rd 4th

A ODN -

206.00 Cumberland Valley
113.50 Carlisle

91.50
91.00
91.00
59.50
56.50
55.00
47.00
34.00
23.00
18.50

* Team has non-scoring wrestler

Mechanicsburg

Big Spring
Waynesboro
Northern York
West Perry
Shippensburg
Chambersburg
Gettysburg

James Buchanan
Greencastle-Antrim

2/14/2009
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