Section 1-AAA 2009

2/14/2009

Place	Score	Name	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	
1	206.00	Cumberland Valley	8	1	1		
2	113.50	Carlisle	2	1	3	1	
3	91.50	Mechanicsburg		4	2		
4	91.00	Big Spring		4	1	1	
	91.00	Waynesboro	2		1	4	
6	59.50	Northern York			3	2	
7	56.50	West Perry		1	1	2	
8	55.00	Shippensburg		2		2	
9	47.00	Chambersburg	1		1		
10	34.00	Gettysburg		1		2	
11	23.00	James Buchanan	1				
12	18.50	Greencastle-Antrim			1		

^{*} Team has non-scoring wrestler